150
PYR 5008 and 7511 resistors
•	 For voltage balancing and/or discharge of electrolytic capacitors
•	 Fits capacitor diameters 50–90 mm
•	 Easy to mount
application Basic design
Voltage balancing of series connected
electrolytic can type capacitors and/or dis-

Dimensions mm.  All the above accessories may be ordered individually using the part number shown, or as kits using the kit part
numbers shown below.
Kit Contents and Ordering Information
Standard Kits			                                      Kit order number
	 Part code	 Description 	 2740	 2741	 2782	 2785
	 2352	 Steel washer M8	 -	 -	 •	 -
	 2353	 Steel washer M12	 -	 -	 -	 •
	 2772	 Stepped poly washer M8	 •	 -	 -	 -
	 2773	 Stepped poly washer M12	 -	 •	 -	 -
	 2778	 Plain poly washer M8	 •	 -	 -	 -
	 2779	 Plain poly washer M12	 -	 •	 -	 -
	 2788	 Steel nut M12	 -	 -	 -	 •
	 2789	 Steel nut M8	 -	 -	 •	 -
	 PYB7033	 Nylon nut M8	 •	 -	 -	 -
	 PYB7026	 Nylon nut M12	 -	 •	 -	 -
Kit description		  Insulated	 Insulated	 Non-insulated	 Non-insulated
			   M8	 M12	 M8	 M12
Special Kits				            Kit order number
	 Part code	 Description 	 2690	 2691	 2692	 2693	 2695
	 2352	 Steel washer M8	 -	 -	 •	 -	 -
	 2353	 Steel washer M12	 •	 -	 -	 •	 -
	 2772	 Stepped poly washer M8	 -	 •	 •	 -	 -
	 2773	 Stepped poly washer M12	 •	 -	 -	 •	 •
	 2778	 Plain poly washer M8	 -	 •	 •	 -	 -
	 2779	 Plain poly washer M12	 -	 -	 -	 •	 •
	 2788	 Steel nut M12	 •	 -	 -	 •	 •
	 2789	 Steel nut M8	 -	 •	 •	 -	 -
	 PYB7041	 Nylon nut M12	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
	 PYB7042	 Nylon nut M12	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Kemet: